

## Condor Capital Wealth Management Ranks 47th in Financial Planning's 2024 Best RIAs to Work for

MARTINSVILLE, NJ, UNITED STATES, December 26, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Condor Capital Wealth Management was recently named as one of the 2024 Best RIAs to Work for. Financial Planning has partnered with Best Companies Group to identify companies that have excelled in creating quality workplaces for employees.

This survey and awards program is designed to identify, recognize and honor the best employers in the RIA profession, benefiting its economy, workforce and businesses.

To be considered for participation, firms had to fulfill the following eligibility requirements:

- Must be a firm registered as an RIA with the SEC
- Have a facility in the United States
- Have a minimum of 10 employees working in the United States
- Must be in business a minimum of 1 year

Firms from across the United States entered the two-part survey process to determine Financial Planning's Best RIAs to Work for. The first part consisted of evaluating each nominated company's workplace policies, practices, philosophy, systems and demographics. The second part consisted of an employee survey to measure the employee experience. The combined scores determined the top firms and the final ranking. Best Companies Group managed the overall registration and survey process, analyzed the data and determined the final ranking.

For more information on Financial Planning's Best RIAs to Work for program, visit <u>https://bestcompaniesgroup.com/best-rias-to-work-for/</u>.

About Condor Capital Wealth Management

Condor Capital Wealth Management is an employee-owned, SEC-registered investment advisor. Condor is located in Martinsville, NJ, and has enjoyed being part of and servicing the local community and out-of-state clients for over 35 years. For Condor, the client always comes first; fees are based only on portfolio size, not sales commissions or number of trades. As a true fiduciary, Condor always works in a client's best interest. Advisors take the time to identify clients' short- and long-term goals, risk tolerance, tax issues, and other concerns to construct a well-diversified portfolio and ensure clients always have a plan. To learn more about Condor Capital Wealth Management, please visit <u>https://www.condorcapital.com/</u> or call 732-356-7323.

Jeanette Lucas Condor Capital Wealth Management +1 732-356-7323 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/771416240

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.